
                             Hodag Invitational
                           Rhinelander High School
                               Rhinelander, WI
                               August 29, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Girls 4 Kilometer Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
    1    1  237 Abby Sann               10 Wausau East            15:42  6:19
    2    2  218 Natalie Miller          12 Three Lakes            15:46  6:21
    3    3  233 Kennidi Knoblock        11 Wausau East            16:06  6:29
    4    4   42 Ariana Christophersen   09 D. C. Everest          16:35  6:40
    5    5  277 Marissa Matushak        12 Wausau West            16:53  6:48
    6    6   76 Doreen Sanchez          09 D. C. Everest          17:03  6:52
    7    7   55 Maya Jourdan            11 D. C. Everest          17:14  6:56
    8    8  289 Emmy Sheehan            10 Wausau West            17:17  6:58
    9    9  229 Jordan Burton           10 Wausau East            17:22  7:00
   10   10  166 Heidi Olson             10 Northland Pines        17:23  7:00
   11   11  265 Olivea Eaton            10 Wausau West            17:26  7:01
   12   12  234 Jorie Meyer             11 Wausau East            17:27  7:01
   13   13  169 Maria Wait              11 Northland Pines        17:33  7:04
   14   14  239 Brenna Urmanski         09 Wausau East            17:38  7:06
   15   15   61 Lauren Lannigan         11 D. C. Everest          17:54  7:13
   16   16  264 Haylie Craig            10 Wausau West            18:04  7:16
   17   17  274 Nina Kilcoyne           11 Wausau West            18:21  7:23
   18   18   37 Alexis Anderson         11 D. C. Everest          18:22  7:24
   19   19  275 Kierra Kohlbeck         12 Wausau West            18:25  7:25
   20   20  276 Callie Mataczynski      11 Wausau West            18:31  7:27
   21       267 Savannah Felch          12 Wausau West            18:32  7:28
   22   21  130 Ashley Berton           12 Merrill                18:32  7:28
   23   22   64 Katie Lehrke            09 D. C. Everest          18:34  7:28
   24       271 Ravyn Heckendorf        12 Wausau West            18:47  7:34
   25   23   72 Kayla Rogan             10 D. C. Everest          18:55  7:37
   26        82 Teagan Tretter          10 D. C. Everest          19:11  7:43
   27        48 Jenni Geurink           12 D. C. Everest          19:20  7:47
   28        52 Kaylee Heil             10 D. C. Everest          19:21  7:47
   29        49 McKenna Gilmore         09 D. C. Everest          19:24  7:49
   30        46 Angela Everson          10 D. C. Everest          19:27  7:50
   31        83 Jenna Utecht            09 D. C. Everest          19:29  7:51
   32        88 Mariah Woller           11 D. C. Everest          19:39  7:55
   33       284 Katrina Pagel           12 Wausau West            19:40  7:55
   34   24   21 Celia Space             09 Crandon                19:42  7:56
   35        60 Haley Kroll             11 D. C. Everest          19:42  7:56
   36   25  217 Jena Miles              12 Three Lakes            19:43  7:56
   37       270 Josie Hardell           11 Wausau West            19:45  7:57
   38   26  187 Hallie Wright           10 Rhinelander            19:46  7:57
   39        43 Katelyn Dirkman         12 D. C. Everest          19:46  7:57
   40        73 Lauren Rohr             09 D. C. Everest          19:48  7:58
   41        53 Kayla Huber             11 D. C. Everest          19:48  7:58
   42       280 Lizzy Miller            10 Wausau West            19:59  8:03
   43   27  180 Carmen Incha            09 Rhinelander            20:00  8:03
   44   28  160 Maddy Blaedow           10 Northland Pines        20:02  8:04
   45       286 Katelyn Ramthun         09 Wausau West            20:03  8:04
   46        70 Olivia P'Ng             09 D. C. Everest          20:03  8:04
   47   29  136 Christa Schleif         11 Merrill                20:05  8:05
   48       273 Samantha Kage           11 Wausau West            20:08  8:06
   49       285 Anna Paulson            12 Wausau West            20:09  8:07
   50       287 Jasmin Samz             11 Wausau West            20:10  8:07
   51        58 Tessa Konkol            09 D. C. Everest          20:13  8:08
   52   30  179 Annika Hempel           12 Rhinelander            20:17  8:10
   53        54 Emma Jourdan            09 D. C. Everest          20:18  8:10
   54   31  238 Abby Schmitt            12 Wausau East            20:18  8:10
   55   32  227 Kelsi Anderson          12 Wausau East            20:27  8:14
   56        67 Bre Murwin              11 D. C. Everest          20:29  8:15
   57   33  132 Shelby Harris           10 Merrill                20:31  8:15
   58        68 Haley Nordlund          12 D. C. Everest          20:33  8:16
   59        77 Katelyn Schmoll         11 D. C. Everest          20:33  8:16
   60       278 Rhiannon McCarthy       10 Wausau West            20:36  8:18
   61        57 Anna Koepke             12 D. C. Everest          20:37  8:18
   62        45 Julia Erickson          11 D. C. Everest          20:37  8:18
   63       283 Ali Oosterhuis          12 Wausau West            20:38  8:18
   64   34  222 Lauren Sowinski         11 Three Lakes            20:39  8:19
   65   35  135 Rachael Romanowski      10 Merrill                20:39  8:19
   66        75 Ashton Rucinski         12 D. C. Everest          20:40  8:19
   67        66 Mackenzie Mathies       11 D. C. Everest          20:45  8:21
   68        56 Jen Keenan              12 D. C. Everest          20:46  8:21
   69   36  186 Sierra Scarcelli        10 Rhinelander            20:49  8:23
   70        81 Hannah Tipple           11 D. C. Everest          20:50  8:23
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   71   37  181 Haley Klaver            10 Rhinelander            20:52  8:24
   72       236 Helena Reising          10 Wausau East            20:52  8:24
   73        87 Autumn Wollenzien       11 D. C. Everest          20:53  8:25
   74       231 Markee Esterline        12 Wausau East            21:00  8:27
   75         1 Kari Kleinschmidt       10 Antigo                 21:07  8:30
   76       295 Elizabeth Walber        11 Wausau West            21:11  8:32
   77       266 Alyssa Faucett          10 Wausau West            21:11  8:32
   78   38  175 Hannah Eggers           11 Rhinelander            21:16  8:34
   79       269 Maggie Hall             10 Wausau West            21:18  8:34
   80       262 Samantha Brown          09 Wausau West            21:19  8:35
   81   39  182 Kirsten Kolasa          11 Rhinelander            21:27  8:38
   82        50 Leah Grim               12 D. C. Everest          21:32  8:40
   83        51 Jade Hackbarth          11 D. C. Everest          21:34  8:41
   84       281 Kirsten Mroczenski      11 Wausau West            21:34  8:41
   85       292 Adrianna Truax          11 Wausau West            21:36  8:42
   86       282 Karissa Murphy          10 Wausau West            21:38  8:43
   87   40  167 Allison Sauvola         10 Northland Pines        21:39  8:43
   88   41  133 Caylin McCarthy         12 Merrill                21:46  8:46
   89        65 Molly Maahs             09 D. C. Everest          21:46  8:46
   90        69 Maggie Plaza            09 D. C. Everest          21:46  8:46
   91   42  131 Mickenna Comstock       10 Merrill                21:50  8:48
   92       176 Amelia Fehlen           10 Rhinelander            21:53  8:49
   93   43  163 Shannon Lange           11 Northland Pines        21:56  8:50
   94       263 Miranda Clausen         11 Wausau West            22:01  8:52
   95       268 Kimberly Geary          12 Wausau West            22:05  8:53
   96        39 Carly Baumgartner       10 D. C. Everest          22:22  9:00
   97   44   22 Shalynn Stamper         09 Crandon                22:31  9:04
   98        40 Bre Begley              11 D. C. Everest          22:37  9:06
   99   45  162 Katy Gwyn               10 Northland Pines        22:48  9:11
  100       261 Sarah Bright            10 Wausau West            22:55  9:14
  101   46  213 Anya Fairchild          11 Three Lakes            22:57  9:14
  102       185 Grace Quinn             09 Rhinelander            22:58  9:15
  103       177 Katherine Grulke        11 Rhinelander            23:01  9:16
  104       174 Emily Babcock           11 Rhinelander            23:06  9:18
  105   47  134 Bailey Mogenson         09 Merrill                23:07  9:18
  106        89 Molly Zamzow            12 D. C. Everest          23:09  9:19
  107        79 Sophia Schuessler       11 D. C. Everest          23:11  9:20
  108        71 Briauna Rickard         10 D. C. Everest          23:13  9:21
  109       290 Adrianna Shelton        10 Wausau West            23:17  9:22
  110       235 Leah Morath             09 Wausau East            23:18  9:23
  111   48   19 Malicia Sigala          09 Crandon                23:18  9:23
  112   49   18 Danuka Palmer           10 Crandon                23:22  9:24
  113   50  216 Grace Hoger             10 Three Lakes            23:26  9:26
  114       116 Paula Doyle             12 Laona-Wabeno           23:30  9:28
  115       288 Connor Seeger           11 Wausau West            23:43  9:33
  116        86 Samantha Wojnowiak      09 D. C. Everest          23:49  9:35
  117        90 Michaela Zingler        10 D. C. Everest          23:50  9:36
  118   51  165 Kate Mendham            11 Northland Pines        24:00  9:40
  119        47 Jori Gagas              10 D. C. Everest          24:01  9:40
  120       161 Madeline Consoer        12 Northland Pines        24:01  9:40
  121   52  223 Sonya Westfall          12 Three Lakes            24:07  9:42
  122        62 Mariah Lavigne          09 D. C. Everest          24:09  9:43
  123   53   13 Brooke Kalata           09 Crandon                24:10  9:44
  124       291 Brooke Spiegel          11 Wausau West            24:21  9:48
  125   54  219 Erin Peczynski          11 Three Lakes            24:21  9:48
  126        85 Kayleigh Whipps         10 D. C. Everest          24:22  9:48
  127        44 Megan Edwards           11 D. C. Everest          24:22  9:49
  128       129 Katie Bagley            10 Merrill                24:25  9:50
  129        38 Hayley Bartlein         09 D. C. Everest          24:29  9:51
  130   55   11 Mikenzie Flannery       10 Crandon                24:33  9:53
  131       118 Koral Hawkins           11 Laona-Wabeno           24:50 10:00
  132        78 Mckayla Schneck         09 D. C. Everest          24:51 10:00
  133       293 Brinley Ungerer         10 Wausau West            24:54 10:02
  134       272 Madeleine Helke         10 Wausau West            24:55 10:02
  135   56   15 Makayla Lanaville       10 Crandon                25:02 10:05
  136        12 Maria Huber             09 Crandon                25:04 10:05
  137       117 Kelci Godin             09 Laona-Wabeno           25:05 10:06
  138        63 Justine Lawrence        09 D. C. Everest          25:06 10:06
  139       259 Andrea Blomquist        11 Wausau West            25:10 10:08
  140       279 Madysen Meyer           10 Wausau West            25:17 10:11
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  141        17 Abby Ostrowski          11 Crandon                25:22 10:13
  142        16 Kayla Littleton         09 Crandon                25:25 10:14
  143        41 Jensen Branning         11 D. C. Everest          25:32 10:17
  144        84 Lindsey Van Galder      12 D. C. Everest          25:39 10:20
  145        74 Katlyn Rowlands         11 D. C. Everest          25:46 10:22
  146        59 Heather Kramer          10 D. C. Everest          25:52 10:25
  147       260 Ali Bramschreiber       10 Wausau West            26:42 10:45
  148       258 Tylar Augustine         10 Wausau West            26:55 10:50
  149        91 Megan Zocher            09 D. C. Everest          27:11 10:57
  150        20 Taylor Smith            11 Crandon                27:28 11:03
  151       119 Savannah Henneser-Luthe 12 Laona-Wabeno           27:34 11:06
  152       215 Kylie Gorney            11 Three Lakes            27:40 11:08
  153       221 Eva Senter              09 Three Lakes            28:12 11:21
  154        14 Hayley Kincaid          09 Crandon                29:16 11:47
  155       294 Natalia Vargas          12 Wausau West            32:36 13:07
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  1.    39  Wausau East                           (16:51  84:15 1:56)
====================================================
  1      1  Abby Sann                 10 15:42
  2      3  Kennidi Knoblock          11 16:06
  3      9  Jordan Burton             10 17:22
  4     12  Jorie Meyer               11 17:27
  5     14  Brenna Urmanski           09 17:38
  6   ( 31) Abby Schmitt              12 20:18
  7   ( 32) Kelsi Anderson            12 20:27

  2.    50  D. C. Everest                         (17:26  87:08 1:47)
====================================================
  1      4  Ariana Christophersen     09 16:35
  2      6  Doreen Sanchez            09 17:03
  3      7  Maya Jourdan              11 17:14
  4     15  Lauren Lannigan           11 17:54
  5     18  Alexis Anderson           11 18:22
  6   ( 22) Katie Lehrke              09 18:34
  7   ( 23) Kayla Rogan               10 18:55

  3.    57  Wausau West                           (17:37  88:01 1:28)
====================================================
  1      5  Marissa Matushak          12 16:53
  2      8  Emmy Sheehan              10 17:17
  3     11  Olivea Eaton              10 17:26
  4     16  Haylie Craig              10 18:04
  5     17  Nina Kilcoyne             11 18:21
  6   ( 19) Kierra Kohlbeck           12 18:25
  7   ( 20) Callie Mataczynski        11 18:31

  4.   134  Northland Pines                       (19:43  98:33 4:33)
====================================================
  1     10  Heidi Olson               10 17:23
  2     13  Maria Wait                11 17:33
  3     28  Maddy Blaedow             10 20:02
  4     40  Allison Sauvola           10 21:39
  5     43  Shannon Lange             11 21:56
  6   ( 45) Katy Gwyn                 10 22:48
  7   ( 51) Kate Mendham              11 24:00

  5.   156  Rhinelander                           (20:21  101:44 1:06)
====================================================
  1     26  Hallie Wright             10 19:46
  2     27  Carmen Incha              09 20:00
  3     30  Annika Hempel             12 20:17
  4     36  Sierra Scarcelli          10 20:49
  5     37  Haley Klaver              10 20:52
  6   ( 38) Hannah Eggers             11 21:16
  7   ( 39) Kirsten Kolasa            11 21:27
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  6.   157  Three Lakes                           (20:31  102:31 7:40)
====================================================
  1      2  Natalie Miller            12 15:46
  2     25  Jena Miles                12 19:43
  3     34  Lauren Sowinski           11 20:39
  4     46  Anya Fairchild            11 22:57
  5     50  Grace Hoger               10 23:26
  6   ( 52) Sonya Westfall            12 24:07
  7   ( 54) Erin Peczynski            11 24:21

  7.   159  Merrill                               (20:19  101:33 3:14)
====================================================
  1     21  Ashley Berton             12 18:32
  2     29  Christa Schleif           11 20:05
  3     33  Shelby Harris             10 20:31
  4     35  Rachael Romanowski        10 20:39
  5     41  Caylin McCarthy           12 21:46
  6   ( 42) Mickenna Comstock         10 21:50
  7   ( 47) Bailey Mogenson           09 23:07

  8.   218  Crandon                               (22:37  113:03 4:28)
====================================================
  1     24  Celia Space               09 19:42
  2     44  Shalynn Stamper           09 22:31
  3     48  Malicia Sigala            09 23:18
  4     49  Danuka Palmer             10 23:22
  5     53  Brooke Kalata             09 24:10
  6   ( 55) Mikenzie Flannery         10 24:33
  7   ( 56) Makayla Lanaville         10 25:02
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    1    1    6 Colin Koss              10 Antigo                 17:35  5:40
    2    2   92 Anthony Anderson        10 D. C. Everest          17:43  5:43
    3    3  256 Sam Thompsaon           11 Wausau East            18:09  5:51
    4    4  297 Fletcher Arlen          11 Wausau West            18:12  5:52
    5    5   10 Cortland Tatro          12 Antigo                 18:13  5:52
    6    6   95 Adam Donaldson          12 D. C. Everest          18:14  5:52
    7    7  299 Alex Burk               12 Wausau West            18:27  5:57
    8    8  112 Nathan Vick             12 D. C. Everest          18:34  5:59
    9    9  114 Kyle Zocher             12 D. C. Everest          18:43  6:02
   10   10  200 Sam O'Melia             12 Rhinelander            18:49  6:04
   11   11  313 Lucas Sczygelski        12 Wausau West            18:54  6:05
   12   12  188 Loius Bassette          12 Rhinelander            18:59  6:07
   13   13  254 Emmett Stifler          12 Wausau East            19:08  6:10
   14   14  113 Eric Weaver             11 D. C. Everest          19:14  6:12
   15   15  110 Logan Spooner           10 D. C. Everest          19:20  6:14
   16   16  315 Matt Vehlow             11 Wausau West            19:21  6:14
   17   17  138 Reese Beyersdorf        11 Merrill                19:25  6:15
   18   18  306 Josh Kurth              10 Wausau West            19:29  6:17
   19   19  316 Eric Zengler            11 Wausau West            19:32  6:18
   20   20  197 Brendan McGuire         11 Rhinelander            19:49  6:23
   21   21  300 Isaac Buttke            12 Wausau West            19:51  6:24
   22       311 David Richetto          10 Wausau West            19:57  6:26
   23   22  193 John Incha              12 Rhinelander            19:58  6:26
   24   23   98 Matt Fiene              12 D. C. Everest          19:59  6:26
   25   24  146 Jacob Jensen            11 Merrill                20:03  6:28
   26   25  157 Brett Swan              11 Merrill                20:06  6:29
   27       108 Cole Scidmore           12 D. C. Everest          20:08  6:29
   28       312 Jon Richetto            10 Wausau West            20:14  6:31
   29       173 Noah Weber              09 Northland Pines        20:16  6:32
   30   26  209 Isaac Wendt             11 Rhinelander            20:20  6:33
   31   27  210 Trent Wild              12 Rhinelander            20:25  6:35
   32       225 Sam Logalbo             10 Three Lakes            20:28  6:36
   33   28    8 Mikey Purdun            11 Antigo                 20:39  6:39
   34       172 Tyler Staege            11 Northland Pines        20:42  6:40
   35   29  211 Jacob Zalewski          11 Rhinelander            20:42  6:40
   36       189 Ethan Brown             10 Rhinelander            20:44  6:41
   37   30   32 Bridger Morris          12 Crandon                20:46  6:42
   38       106 Jon Nelson              10 D. C. Everest          20:46  6:42
   39   31    9 Dominic Quartaro        11 Antigo                 20:51  6:43
   40       314 Joe Utecht              12 Wausau West            21:00  6:46
   41   32  245 Brendan Kramer          11 Wausau East            21:00  6:46
   42       195 Tyler Kolassa           09 Rhinelander            21:00  6:46
   43   33  243 Derek Koehler           12 Wausau East            21:01  6:46
   44       310 Ben Miller              12 Wausau West            21:08  6:48
   45   34  149 Nathan Koch             09 Merrill                21:09  6:49
   46   35    4 Westley Fick            12 Antigo                 21:18  6:52
   47   36  253 Connor Rowe             11 Wausau East            21:19  6:52
   48   37  242 Blake Jamgochian        10 Wausau East            21:21  6:53
   49       206 Andrew Stafford         12 Rhinelander            21:23  6:53
   50       305 Cole Kubisiak           11 Wausau West            21:28  6:55
   51        99 Jacob Hehir             12 D. C. Everest          21:28  6:55
   52       100 David Huber             11 D. C. Everest          21:39  6:58
   53   38    3 Brennon Brown           09 Antigo                 21:43  7:00
   54   39  145 Drake Hirte             09 Merrill                21:43  7:00
   55   40  232 Alex Miller             10 Wausau East            21:44  7:00
   56   41  125 Jake Kroll              11 Laona-Wabeno           21:44  7:00
   57       104 Peyton Molling          09 D. C. Everest          21:49  7:02
   58   42  158 Wyatt Symonds           09 Merrill                21:53  7:03
   59       196 Kirby Kuehn             10 Rhinelander            21:54  7:03
   60   43  151 Treven Oberg            09 Merrill                21:55  7:04
   61   44   25 Bram Faledas            12 Crandon                21:58  7:05
   62   45   24 Noah Bauknecht          10 Crandon                22:01  7:05
   63   46    7 Kirk Prince             12 Antigo                 22:04  7:06
   64       102 Austin Kleman           11 D. C. Everest          22:05  7:07
   65       208 Dylan Wendt             12 Rhinelander            22:10  7:08
   66       244 Gunnar Kostka           10 Wausau East            22:15  7:10
   67       307 Thomas Lahren           11 Wausau West            22:18  7:11
   68       302 Bradley Gajewski        12 Wausau West            22:21  7:12
   69       304 Ben Kilcoyne            12 Wausau West            22:22  7:12
   70       194 Kade Kennedy            09 Rhinelander            22:35  7:17
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   71       308 Jordan Larue            09 Wausau West            22:37  7:17
   72       203 Robert Ritchie          09 Rhinelander            22:40  7:18
   73       251 Lucas Ratanawong        09 Wausau East            22:41  7:18
   74       255 Miles Stifler           10 Wausau East            22:43  7:19
   75   47   34 Tyler Sturzl            11 Crandon                22:44  7:20
   76       303 Harrison Greene         09 Wausau West            22:50  7:21
   77       144 Andrei Heisinger        09 Merrill                22:53  7:22
   78   48  124 Ty Heuer                09 Laona-Wabeno           22:53  7:22
   79       103 Deion Matthies          10 D. C. Everest          22:55  7:23
   80   49  121 Cooper Chrisman         09 Laona-Wabeno           22:58  7:24
   81       298 Adam Bogen              11 Wausau West            22:59  7:24
   82        96 Sam Drangeid            11 D. C. Everest          23:02  7:25
   83       241 Dylan Heedrik           12 Wausau East            23:04  7:26
   84       257 Axel Treinen            09 Wausau East            23:05  7:26
   85       142 Dylan Genrich           12 Merrill                23:07  7:27
   86       202 Brevin Persike          10 Rhinelander            23:12  7:28
   87       148 Shane July              12 Merrill                23:15  7:29
   88       248 Kyle Ninnemann          10 Wausau East            23:19  7:31
   89        94 Jared Dombrowski        10 D. C. Everest          23:21  7:31
   90   50   31 Tanner Moris            09 Crandon                23:24  7:32
   91       212 Kurt Zuiker             10 Rhinelander            23:25  7:32
   92       137 Aiden Ball              10 Merrill                23:25  7:33
   93   51   26 Deven Groff             11 Crandon                23:30  7:34
   94       214 Dakota Lloyd            10 Merrill                23:31  7:35
   95       204 Charles Roberts         09 Rhinelander            23:39  7:37
   96       205 Dylan Roeser            09 Rhinelander            23:45  7:39
   97   52  115 Andrew Boor             12 Laona-Wabeno           23:59  7:44
   98       101 Bailey Hughes           10 D. C. Everest          24:09  7:47
   99       224 Mike Logalbo            12 Three Lakes            24:14  7:48
  100       139 Preston Collins         12 Merrill                24:14  7:48
  101       252 Max Rock                10 Wausau East            24:17  7:49
  102   53  127 Austin Townsend         10 Laona-Wabeno           24:20  7:50
  103       141 Hunter Dowds            11 Merrill                24:24  7:52
  104   54   30 Bradley Mihalko         09 Crandon                24:28  7:53
  105       246 David Kriofski          10 Wausau East            24:30  7:53
  106       105 Justin Mulder           10 D. C. Everest          24:37  7:56
  107       309 William Le              11 Wausau West            24:41  7:57
  108       153 Tristen Prebig          10 Merrill                24:42  7:57
  109       201 Andrew Padgett          09 Rhinelander            24:46  7:59
  110        93 Matt Boerest            11 D. C. Everest          24:46  7:59
  111       111 Michael Steinke         10 D. C. Everest          24:47  7:59
  112       152 Tanner Pettit           10 Merrill                24:50  8:00
  113       207 Kyle Thornton           11 Rhinelander            24:52  8:00
  114       107 Emmitt Raczkowski       11 D. C. Everest          25:06  8:05
  115       192 Max Holperin            09 Rhinelander            25:06  8:05
  116   55  126 Anthony Mischo          10 Laona-Wabeno           25:10  8:06
  117        28 Blayze Kuehn            11 Crandon                25:15  8:08
  118   56  120 Jared Blasco            12 Laona-Wabeno           25:32  8:13
  119       159 Tom Weinkauf            11 Merrill                25:50  8:19
  120       147 Kyle Juhlke             10 Merrill                26:13  8:27
  121       250 Mitch Pfeiffer          11 Wausau East            26:16  8:28
  122       240 Will Beasley            09 Wausau East            26:25  8:30
  123       249 Malik Parks             10 Wausau East            26:28  8:31
  124       247 Jeremy Meerstein        09 Wausau East            26:39  8:35
  125        29 Andrew Lehman           10 Crandon                26:55  8:40
  126         5 Drew Hohensee           09 Antigo                 26:55  8:40
  127        27 Austin Kalkofen         09 Crandon                26:56  8:40
  128       140 Dountae Degner          11 Merrill                27:23  8:49
  129        36 Greg Wilson             10 Crandon                27:28  8:51
  130       122 Noah Exford             10 Laona-Wabeno           27:39  8:54
  131       143 Hugh Hanig              09 Merrill                27:48  8:57
  132        97 Logan Ebert             11 D. C. Everest          28:27  9:10
  133        35 Brady Weber             11 Crandon                29:57  9:39
  134       155 Tom Seliger             10 Merrill                30:22  9:47
  135       226 Bryan Straus            09 Three Lakes            31:23 10:06
  136       128 Mason Wamego            10 Laona-Wabeno           32:32 10:29
  137       123 Aaron Grant             10 Laona-Wabeno           33:17 10:43
  138        23 Colin Barker            10 Crandon                33:24 10:45
  139       199 Ian O'Brien             09 Rhinelander            45:31 14:39



                             Hodag Invitational
                           Rhinelander High School
                               Rhinelander, WI
                               August 29, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                         **** Boys Team Score ****

  1.    39  D. C. Everest                         (18:30  92:28 1:31)
====================================================
  1      2  Anthony Anderson          10 17:43
  2      6  Adam Donaldson            12 18:14
  3      8  Nathan Vick               12 18:34
  4      9  Kyle Zocher               12 18:43
  5     14  Eric Weaver               11 19:14
  6   ( 15) Logan Spooner             10 19:20
  7   ( 23) Matt Fiene                12 19:59

  2.    56  Wausau West                           (18:53  94:23 1:17)
====================================================
  1      4  Fletcher Arlen            11 18:12
  2      7  Alex Burk                 12 18:27
  3     11  Lucas Sczygelski          12 18:54
  4     16  Matt Vehlow               11 19:21
  5     18  Josh Kurth                10 19:29
  6   ( 19) Eric Zengler              11 19:32
  7   ( 21) Isaac Buttke              12 19:51

  3.    90  Rhinelander                           (19:35  97:55 1:31)
====================================================
  1     10  Sam O'Melia               12 18:49
  2     12  Loius Bassette            12 18:59
  3     20  Brendan McGuire           11 19:49
  4     22  John Incha                12 19:58
  5     26  Isaac Wendt               11 20:20
  6   ( 27) Trent Wild                12 20:25
  7   ( 29) Jacob Zalewski            11 20:42

  4.   100  Antigo                                (19:44  98:36 3:43)
====================================================
  1      1  Colin Koss                10 17:35
  2      5  Cortland Tatro            12 18:13
  3     28  Mikey Purdun              11 20:39
  4     31  Dominic Quartaro          11 20:51
  5     35  Westley Fick              12 21:18
  6   ( 38) Brennon Brown             09 21:43
  7   ( 46) Kirk Prince               12 22:04

  5.   117  Wausau East                           (20:08  100:37 3:10)
====================================================
  1      3  Sam Thompsaon             11 18:09
  2     13  Emmett Stifler            12 19:08
  3     32  Brendan Kramer            11 21:00
  4     33  Derek Koehler             12 21:01
  5     36  Connor Rowe               11 21:19
  6   ( 37) Blake Jamgochian          10 21:21
  7   ( 40) Alex Miller               10 21:44



                             Hodag Invitational
                           Rhinelander High School
                               Rhinelander, WI
                               August 29, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                         **** Boys Team Score ****

  6.   139  Merrill                               (20:30  102:26 2:18)
====================================================
  1     17  Reese Beyersdorf          11 19:25
  2     24  Jacob Jensen              11 20:03
  3     25  Brett Swan                11 20:06
  4     34  Nathan Koch               09 21:09
  5     39  Drake Hirte               09 21:43
  6   ( 42) Wyatt Symonds             09 21:53
  7   ( 43) Treven Oberg              09 21:55

  7.   216  Crandon                               (22:11  110:53 2:38)
====================================================
  1     30  Bridger Morris            12 20:46
  2     44  Bram Faledas              12 21:58
  3     45  Noah Bauknecht            10 22:01
  4     47  Tyler Sturzl              11 22:44
  5     50  Tanner Moris              09 23:24
  6   ( 51) Deven Groff               11 23:30
  7   ( 54) Bradley Mihalko           09 24:28

  8.   243  Laona-Wabeno                          (23:11  115:54 2:36)
====================================================
  1     41  Jake Kroll                11 21:44
  2     48  Ty Heuer                  09 22:53
  3     49  Cooper Chrisman           09 22:58
  4     52  Andrew Boor               12 23:59
  5     53  Austin Townsend           10 24:20
  6   ( 55) Anthony Mischo            10 25:10
  7   ( 56) Jared Blasco              12 25:32
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